Wall Industries, Inc.
Rev F
PSMSC SERIES
40 Watt Medical AC/DC Switching Power Supplies
05/29/2013
Wall Industries, Inc. • 5 Watson Brook Road, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 • Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 1 of 5

Output Current
Model Number Input Voltage
Output
Voltage Min Load(1) Max Load
Voltage
Accuracy
Line
Regulation
Load Regulation
(1% - 100%)
Output
Power
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive Load
PSMSC-3.3S 3.3 VDC 1% 8000mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 26.4W 76% 70,000μF
PSMSC-5S 5 VDC 1% 8000mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 79% 33,000μF
PSMSC-9S 9 VDC 1% 4444mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 82% 10,000µF
PSMSC-12S 12 VDC 1% 3333mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 83% 4000μF
PSMSC-15S 15 VDC 1% 2666mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 83% 3000μF
PSMSC-24S
90~264 VAC
(100~375 VDC)
24 VDC 1% 1667mA ±2% 0.5% 1% 40W 83% 1200μF

Voltage Min Load(1) Max Load
Voltage
Accuracy
Line
Regulation
Load Regulation
(25% - 100%)
Cross
Regulation
Output
Power
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive Load
Vo1 5 VDC 5000mA ±3% 0.5% 3% (sym. load) 3% 18,000μF
Vo2 +12 VDC 600mA ±5% 5% 7% (sym. load) 7% 150μF PSMSC-5S12D
Vo3 -12 VDC
25%
600mA ±5% 5% 7% (sym. load) 7%
40W 79%
150μF
Vo1 5 VDC 5000mA ±3% 0.5% 3% (sym. load) 3% 18,000μF
Vo2 +15 VDC 500mA ±5% 5% 7% (sym. load) 7% 400μF PSMSC-5S15D
Vo3 -15 VDC
25%
500mA ±5% 5% 7% (sym. load) 7%
40W 79%